
Bagit© System www.bagitsystem.com

Unique recycling bags with stand; variety of products to 
promote recycling programs in multi-tenant facilities. 

Barco Products  www.barcoproducts.com 
Variety of indoor and outdoor recycling bins; plastic bins 
made from recycled HDPE (Plastic Milk Jugs). 

Busch Systems International Inc. www.buschsystems.com 
Variety of recycling containers for indoor/outdoor, office, 
centralized, and multi-family programs along with. 

Ecolad Corporation www.ecolad.com 

Variety of indoor and outdoor recycling containers; and 
Canpactor II. 

www.fibrexgroup.com 

Outdoor containers made from 95% HDPE post consumer 
recycled plastic (milk jugs) and a selection of indoor containers. 

Maxi Container, Inc www.maxicontainer.com
Variety of metal, plastic, and fiber drums (new and 
reconditioned) 

The purpose of this guide is to give businesses ideas for containers that can be used indoors and outdoors to collect recycling. Marin Sanitary 
Service, does not provide containers for internal collection.  Our carts are intended for curbside pick-up of materials. You may also want to 
check your local businesses for recycling bins (such as office supply and hardware stores). Keep in mind when shopping that Marin Sanitary 
Service is a 4 cart system. Purchasing containers to match this system may be easiest so that no further sorting needs to be done after items 
have been placed in the bins (blue-clean paper/cardboard;  brown-glass/plastic/aluminum; green-organics; black-garbage, goes to landfill). 

Global Industrial www.globalindustrial.com
Array of all 4 different color Slim Jim containers and 
different lids.

ClearStream Recycling Systems www.ClearStreamRecycling.com Ideal for outdoor events and municipalities to have on hand.

The Fibrex Group Inc. 

Max-R www.max-r.com
Custom made to order outdoor & indoor recycled HDPE 
plastic sorting stations, tables and other site furnishings.

Buy Green www.buygreen.com 

Sell small hanging desk side waste, reyclcing or compost 
baskets.

http://www.bagitsystem.com/
http://www.fibrexgroup.com/
http://www.maxicontainer.com/


RecyclingBin www.recyclingbin.com 
Corrugated plastic containers for a variety of material types 
and settings. 

Rehrig Pacific Company www.rehrigpacific.com
Plastic, indoor recycling containers (nesting and stacking 
bins). 

Resourceful Bag & Tag, Inc. www.bagandtag.com 
Variety of special events recycling containers, specialty trash 
bags, and a variety of recycling products. 

Rubbermaid Commercial Products LLC www.rubbermaidcommercial.com Variety of indoor recycling containers. 

The Ultimate Recycling Bins  www.recyclingbin.com 

Variety of indoor and outdoor recycling containers; 
customized orders; paper and plastic bins. 

United States Plastic Corporation  www.usplastic.com 
A variety of indoor, plastic bins – mobile round or square, 
stackable, desk side and station containers. 

WebstaurantStore 

www.https://www.webstaurantstore.com/
continental-2818bn-28-qt-7-gallon-brown-rectangular-
wastebasket-trash-can/2742818BR.html 

Waste Wise Products www.wastewiseproducts.com 
Variety of indoor and outdoor recycling containers and 
stations. 

Windsor Barrel Works www.windsorbarrel.com 

Variety of indoor and outdoor recycling containers (ask about 
the new Collapsible Canables); customized orders; certain 
containers made from 100% recycled post consumer plastic. 

One Earth Corporation West  www.oneearthrecycle.com Reusable, cardboard recycling containers (variety of styles). 

Plastic 7 gal. cans in BROWN!

https://www.recycleaway.com/Recycle Away

Disclaimer 
The information provided here is for educational purposes only. Inclusion in this guide does not constitute an endorsement by Marin Sanitary 
Service or any of its staff or contractors. Similarly, this guide is limited in scope. Exclusion from this guide is no comment on suitability of any other 
container. Please download signage from our website, www.marinsanitaryservice.com/resources/flyers-and-posters/

http://www.rehrigpacific.com/
http://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/continental-2818bn-28-qt-7-gallon-brown-rectangular-wastebasket-trash-can/2742818BR.html
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